
Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £500 or greater.
Period 1-Mar-12 to 31-Mar-12
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ABBEYFIELD SOCIETY (HEXHAM) 4181061 14-MAR-20 Adult Care   Main Supporting People Grant 303301 3251  Other Contributions 794.80 Expense
ABBEYFIELD (ALNWICK) SOCIETY 4181056 14-MAR-20 Adult Care   Main Supporting People Grant 303301 3251  Other Contributions 519.68 Expense
ABC TAXIS 4171675 16-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 825.00 Expense
ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 4198525 23-MAR-20 Trading   Property SLA Recharges - Cramlington Academy 128032 1501  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned - Centrally Funded 654.00 Expense
ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 4198527 23-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Ashington Leisure Centre 249570 1501  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned - Centrally Funded 1,045.11 Expense
ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 4198529 23-MAR-20 Trading   Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 1501  Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned - Centrally Funded 989.00 Expense
ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 4193685 21-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Pegswood Childrens Centre 009413 1502  Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned - Centrally Funded 1,454.00 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4189560 29-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Administration - Chad House, Hexham 016505 1542  Gas 3,095.65 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4189560 29-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Administration - Chad House, Hexham 016505 1541  Electricity 1,227.30 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4189561 29-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Administration - Chad House, Hexham 016505 1550  Rents and Leases 7,500.00 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4188522 27-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 0670  Agency Staff 2,687.24 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4190355 27-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Bedlington Sure Start Local Programme 009410 0670  Agency Staff 7,586.15 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4190356 27-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Bedlington Sure Start Local Programme 009410 0670  Agency Staff 9,457.65 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4181107 16-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Client Relations 024006 2639  Professional Services 1,587.50 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4181108 16-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Client Relations 024006 2639  Professional Services 1,587.50 Expense
ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 4181106 16-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Client Relations 024006 2639  Professional Services 1,587.50 Expense
ACTION FOR MARKET TOWNS 4178084 12-MAR-20 Planning and Development   Regeneration - Management 230005 2790  Subscriptions 580.00 Expense
ACT NOW TRAINING LTD 4166196 01-MAR-20 Cultural, Environmental and Plannin   Trading Standards & Animal Health 231540 0850  Staff Training & Development 545.00 Expense
ACT NOW TRAINING LTD 4138978 06-MAR-20 Fixed Assets Construction In Progres   Fixed Asset Account 990120 8434  CIP  - Plant and Equipment 1,575.00 Asset
ACT NOW TRAINING LTD 4138980 06-MAR-20 Fixed Assets Construction In Progres   Fixed Asset Account 990120 8434  CIP  - Plant and Equipment 1,575.00 Asset
ADAPT 4182111 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Block Contracts 303001 3374  Block Contracts 1,201.20 Expense
ADAPT 4182060 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Block Contracts 303001 3374  Block Contracts 616.00 Expense
ADAPT 4181755 14-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,480.00 Expense
ADAPT 4181755 14-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,400.00 Expense
ADAPT 4181755 14-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 525.00 Expense
ADAPT 4171745 12-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 562.40 Expense
ADAPT 4171753 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,900.16 Expense
ADAPT 4171755 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,157.76 Expense
ADAPT 4171757 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,752.00 Expense
ADAPT 4171758 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,619.20 Expense
ADAPT 4171759 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,000.00 Expense
ADAPT 4171760 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,383.20 Expense
ADAPT 4171761 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,908.80 Expense
ADAPT 4180704 14-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3352  Other Independent Care 1,880.00 Expense
ADAPT 4164083 01-MAR-20 Adult Care   Block Contracts 303001 3374  Block Contracts 500.00 Expense
ADAPT 4177877 12-MAR-20 Adult Care   Block Contracts 303001 3374  Block Contracts 677.60 Expense
ADAPT 4164086 01-MAR-20 Adult Care   Block Contracts 303001 3374  Block Contracts 800.00 Expense
ADAPT 4164088 01-MAR-20 Adult Care   Local Involvement Networks (LINKs) 303050 3374  Block Contracts 9,000.00 Expense
ADAPT 4186025 16-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 3180  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 22,623.40 Expense
ADAPT 4203739 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Block Contracts 303001 3374  Block Contracts 831.60 Expense
ADAPT 4207834 29-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,409.00 Expense
ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 4206424 28-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Bellingham County Library 252290 1581  Security equipment 1,389.92 Expense
ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 4206427 28-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Statutory Compliance - Repairs & Maintenance 128006 1571  Water Hygiene 1,244.00 Expense
ADVANCED TAXIS 4172278 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,144.32 Expense
ADVANCED TAXIS 4172293 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 988.48 Expense
ADVANCED TAXIS 4172299 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,020.96 Expense
ADVANCED TAXIS 4172302 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 879.90 Expense
ADVANCED TAXIS 4172306 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 784.00 Expense
ADVANCED TAXIS 4172309 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 944.00 Expense
ADVANCED WORKSHOPS LIMITED 4197911 22-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Blyth Workshop 205210 2504  Equipment Maintenance 1,095.00 Expense
AECOM LTD 4210241 29-MAR-20 Fixed Assets Construction In Progres   Fixed Asset Account 990120 8432  CIP  - Infrastructure 13,218.36 Asset
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND 4209450 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Social Care Reform Grant 306450 3374  Block Contracts 6,059.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 1,993.93 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 820.26 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 4,989.14 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 176.07 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 10,703.72 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 16,871.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 442.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 77.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 3360  Homecare 760.82 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 506.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,411.53 Expense
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AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207891 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 3360  Homecare 462.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 390.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 515.74 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 945.72 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 1,942.73 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 658.49 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 378.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 21,929.11 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 4,058.05 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 71.90 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 774.55 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4207936 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 3,775.96 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 22,139.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 4,139.08 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 734.22 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 842.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 4,042.29 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 77.06 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 606.35 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 2,037.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 390.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 658.49 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209629 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 378.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4173342 08-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 868.63 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4173349 08-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 1,070.42 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169229 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 1,310.36 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169231 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 7,418.13 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4164325 02-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3361  Day Care 738.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192948 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3361  Day Care 563.75 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192948 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3361  Day Care 102.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192948 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3361  Day Care 51.25 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192948 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3361  Day Care 205.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192953 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3361  Day Care 1,865.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192957 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3361  Day Care 41.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192957 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3361  Day Care 82.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192957 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3361  Day Care 615.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192957 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 3361  Day Care 82.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192957 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3361  Day Care 164.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192957 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3361  Day Care 82.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192959 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 3361  Day Care 410.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192959 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3361  Day Care 102.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192959 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3361  Day Care 307.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192960 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3361  Day Care 20.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192960 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3361  Day Care 164.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192960 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3361  Day Care 246.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192960 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3361  Day Care 164.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192960 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 3361  Day Care 164.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192961 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3361  Day Care 184.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192961 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3361  Day Care 656.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192965 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3361  Day Care 20.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192965 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3361  Day Care 902.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192965 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3361  Day Care 82.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192969 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3361  Day Care 820.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192969 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 3361  Day Care 348.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192970 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3361  Day Care 328.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192970 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3361  Day Care 1,066.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4192970 21-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3361  Day Care 82.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4180941 14-MAR-20 Adult Care   Main Supporting People Grant 303301 3251  Other Contributions 3,748.34 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 22,128.79 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 3,942.53 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 921.16 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 859.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 3360  Homecare 126.92 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 1,901.25 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 3,233.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 3,951.35 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 390.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 658.49 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 92.35 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171518 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 550.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,296.75 Expense
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AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 536.02 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 3360  Homecare 863.84 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 615.97 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 176.07 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 4,717.82 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 812.34 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 3360  Homecare 462.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 2,013.07 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 63.40 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 16.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 11,124.53 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179495 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 16,463.99 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 87.99 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 85.94 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 302.70 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 722.31 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 14.53 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 99.66 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 625.48 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 863.51 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 352.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 11.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4169655 06-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 2,112.59 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 12,303.18 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 3360  Homecare 863.84 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 515.98 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 5,408.03 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 2,120.63 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 19,641.05 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 3360  Homecare 462.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 719.78 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 77.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,569.14 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 412.36 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4171551 07-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 899.51 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 378.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 390.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 568.21 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 21,429.52 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 780.44 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 2,253.79 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 3360  Homecare 93.52 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 550.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 656.10 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 3,825.35 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4179515 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 3,445.00 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 3360  Homecare 426.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 147.11 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 883.66 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 11,206.02 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,363.03 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 577.64 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 2,106.54 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 3360  Homecare 863.84 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 540.25 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 16,232.38 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185758 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 4,773.89 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 4,096.99 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 644.48 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 808.02 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 680.42 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 543.11 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 22,033.54 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 378.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 3,483.89 Expense
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AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 390.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 67.34 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4185767 16-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 1,135.02 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 390.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 4,107.83 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 3,949.64 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 1,701.82 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 113.93 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 22,295.67 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 877.96 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 378.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 550.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 845.08 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199933 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 658.49 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,296.49 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 4,883.70 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 2,071.15 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 3360  Homecare 863.84 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 3360  Homecare 462.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 10,603.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 16,093.31 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 647.22 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 812.34 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 176.07 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4199923 26-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 442.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 106.93 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 754.73 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 658.49 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 22,407.29 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 1,848.15 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 4,109.63 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 550.76 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 4,038.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 378.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 390.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205727 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 924.35 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 863.84 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 10,748.51 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 176.07 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 462.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 3,489.01 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 442.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 16,303.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 820.26 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 608.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 2,136.90 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,569.42 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205747 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 1,392.55 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 2,225.65 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 3360  Homecare 658.49 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 911.20 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 378.27 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 3,548.48 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 22,117.45 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 662.57 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD North - LN1A1 306152 3360  Homecare 348.82 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 146.06 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH North - MN1A1 306302 3360  Homecare 529.75 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205754 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH North - PNMA1 - One 306407 3360  Homecare 3,895.92 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,520.37 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 275.18 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 10,632.15 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 16,381.71 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 2,080.79 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 781.63 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 5,053.67 Expense
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AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 800.44 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 812.34 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 3360  Homecare 462.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4205764 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 176.07 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC2A1 - Two 306301 3360  Homecare 442.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 3360  Homecare 2,355.48 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 10,256.85 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 3360  Homecare 2,092.64 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 3360  Homecare 812.34 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH South - MS1B1 - One 306303 3360  Homecare 38.61 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 5,036.77 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 3360  Homecare 210.17 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 3360  Homecare 451.75 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 3360  Homecare 176.07 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD South - LS1B1 306153 3360  Homecare 462.33 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   WAMH Central - MC1M1- One 306300 3360  Homecare 609.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4209795 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 16,250.15 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4206019 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older MH Central - PCMA1 - One 306403 3360  Homecare 362.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4206019 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 3360  Homecare 362.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4206019 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 3360  Homecare 362.50 Expense
AGE CONCERN NORTHUMBERLAND HOME CARE SERVICES 4206019 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older Pdi North - PNLTB 306406 3360  Homecare 362.50 Expense
AGGREKO UK LTD 4202498 27-MAR-20 Housing   Travellers' Sites 246550 2900  Other Sundry Expenditure 8,380.16 Expense
AIKEN FLOORING CONTRACTS 4161424 23-MAR-20 Trading   CPS Business and Change 128021 2510  Loose Furniture 6,674.97 Expense
AIKEN FLOORING CONTRACTS 4161420 23-MAR-20 Fully recharged   County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 1506  Repair and Maintenance 720.72 Expense
AIMRANGE (NE) LTD 4160687 19-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Maintenance - South East 200220 2532  Highways Materials 610.00 Expense
AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 4169020 05-MAR-20 Planning and Development   Section 106 Agreements - South East 990191 8441  Section 106 Expenditure 3,000.00 Liability
AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 4169021 05-MAR-20 Planning and Development   Section 106 Agreements - South East 990191 8441  Section 106 Expenditure 1,150.00 Liability
AINSWORTH SPARK ASSOCIATES 4193948 21-MAR-20 Planning and Development   Section 106 Agreements - South East 990191 8441  Section 106 Expenditure 1,021.00 Liability
AJH RESEARCH AND CONSULTANCY LIMITED 4207068 29-MAR-20 Planning and Development   Regeneration Policy & Strategy 230100 3251  Other Contributions 500.00 Expense
ALAN C COWAN 4191423 20-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Winter Services 200380 2062  External Hires 908.40 Expense
ALAN HOOPER SIGNS 4160974 22-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Graphic Design 107002 2580  Printing & Stationery 1,057.38 Expense
ALAN LE MARINEL 4166193 01-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Internal Audit 129001 2620  Professional, Consultancy & Hired Services 975.00 Expense
ALAN LE MARINEL 4172775 08-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Internal Audit 129001 2620  Professional, Consultancy & Hired Services 975.00 Expense
ALAN LE MARINEL 4182448 15-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Internal Audit 129001 2620  Professional, Consultancy & Hired Services 1,300.00 Expense
ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 4153970 02-MAR-20 Adult Care   Estates 300454 2510  Loose Furniture 94.50 Expense
ALBANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT (WHOLESALE) LTD 4153970 02-MAR-20 Adult Care   Adult Services - County Hall 306606 2590  General Office Expenses 582.00 Expense
ALISTAIR TURNER FUNERAL SERVICES LTD 4191072 20-MAR-20 Court Services   Coroners 117001 2623  Body Conveyancing 729.00 Expense
ALLENDALE CREATIVE ARTISTS CIC 4168709 05-MAR-20 Planning and Development   Regeneration Team West 230020 3251  Other Contributions 1,000.00 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4165975 02-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 428.64 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4165975 02-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 545.11 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4179115 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 426.64 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4179115 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 547.11 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4179126 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 547.11 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4179126 13-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 426.64 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4188297 19-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 525.83 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4188297 19-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 350.55 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4204032 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 3360  Homecare 625.98 Expense
ALLIED HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD 4204032 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3360  Homecare 417.32 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4183145 27-MAR-20 Fire Services   Fire & Rescue Services Admin Centre 030100 2010  Vehicle running costs 2,764.87 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Hepscott Horticultural Skills Unit 300055 2010  Vehicle running costs 71.05 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Netherton Kestrel Residential Home 017002 2060  Vehicle hire 573.94 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Kyloe House 017010 2060  Vehicle hire 136.07 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Tynedale Centre (Hexham) 300053 2060  Vehicle hire 1,418.73 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Alnbank 300152 2060  Vehicle hire 184.01 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Bedlington Day Centre 300100 2060  Vehicle hire 2,060.94 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Essendene Day Centre 300207 2060  Vehicle hire 268.63 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   LD Central - LC1M1 - One 306150 2060  Vehicle hire 148.27 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Netherton Kingfisher Residential Home 017003 2060  Vehicle hire 175.46 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Tynesdale Horticultural Skills Unit 300056 2060  Vehicle hire 82.82 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Blyth Riverside Resource Centre (Blyth) 300051 2060  Vehicle hire 933.25 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Thornbrae Residential Home 017001 2019  Diesel 159.59 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Thornbrae Residential Home 017001 2060  Vehicle hire 107.51 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Tynedale Day Centre 300203 2060  Vehicle hire 334.49 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Childrens and Education Services   Youth Service West Area Team 011044 2010  Vehicle running costs 279.63 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Northstar Centre (Berwick) 300050 2060  Vehicle hire 501.21 Expense
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTION LTD 4210215 30-MAR-20 Adult Care   Pottergate Centre (Alnwick) 300052 2060  Vehicle hire 1,159.29 Expense
ALNWICK CRICKET CLUB 4177029 09-MAR-20 Fixed Assets Construction In Progres   Fixed Asset Account 990120 8432  CIP  - Infrastructure 4,000.00 Asset
ALNWICK RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB 4185752 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Training Adult Services 300500 0850  Staff Training & Development 135.00 Expense
ALNWICK RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB 4185752 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Training Adult Services 300500 0850  Staff Training & Development 135.00 Expense
ALNWICK RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB 4185752 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Training Adult Services 300500 0850  Staff Training & Development 56.25 Expense
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ALNWICK RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB 4185752 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Training Adult Services 300500 0850  Staff Training & Development 78.75 Expense
ALNWICK RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB 4185752 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Training Adult Services 300500 0850  Staff Training & Development 135.00 Expense
ALNWICK YOUNG PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION 4180953 14-MAR-20 Adult Care   Main Supporting People Grant 303301 3251  Other Contributions 2,966.24 Expense
ALNWICK YOUNG PEOPLE'S ASSOCIATION 4202479 27-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 6,025.00 Expense
ALNWICK & DISTRICT CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU 4186128 16-MAR-20 Planning and Development   NSP 990314 8726  New Leader Coast and Lowlands 2,584.94 Revenue
ALN VALLEY RAILWAY TRUST 4178052 12-MAR-20 Planning and Development   NSP 990314 8726  New Leader Coast and Lowlands 17,752.62 Revenue
ALPHABET CARS 4168715 06-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 703.05 Expense
ALPHATEC P.F.E. 4161413 16-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Infrastructure - Management 127300 2584  Reprographics 787.00 Expense
ALPHA RAIL LIMITED 4150363 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Hexham Store 990103 8428  Stock In Hand 588.00 Asset
AMBEROL LIMITED 4152082 16-MAR-20 Fixed Assets Construction In Progres   Fixed Asset Account 990120 8433  CIP  - land and Buildings 297.24 Asset
AMBEROL LIMITED 4152082 16-MAR-20 Fixed Assets Construction In Progres   Fixed Asset Account 990120 8433  CIP  - land and Buildings 1,500.00 Asset
AMBLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST 4179692 13-MAR-20 Planning and Development   NSP 990314 8726  New Leader Coast and Lowlands 1,690.75 Revenue
AMBLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST 4209442 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Amble Day Centre 300205 1590  Buildings service charges 1,022.45 Expense
AMBLE DEVELOPMENT TRUST 4209454 29-MAR-20 Adult Care   Amble Day Centre 300205 1550  Rents and Leases 5,125.00 Expense
AMBLE TAXIS 4171676 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 937.60 Expense
AMBLE TAXIS 4171677 13-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,596.80 Expense
AMBLE TAXIS 4171678 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,340.96 Expense
AM-2-PM 4170211 06-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,520.00 Expense
AM-2-PM 4213448 30-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,090.00 Expense
AM-2-PM 4171140 06-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 579.53 Expense
AM-2-PM 4214005 30-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 749.98 Expense
ANCHOR TRUST SUPPORTING PEOPLE 4180956 14-MAR-20 Adult Care   Main Supporting People Grant 303301 3251  Other Contributions 5,922.07 Expense
ANDERSON AND GARLAND 4177046 30-MAR-20 Trading   Ford Castle (Delegated) (6230) 295030 2639  Professional Services 700.00 Expense
ANDREWS COACHES 4170217 06-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,297.92 Expense
ANDREWS COACHES 4170220 06-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,549.44 Expense
ANDREWS SYKES HIRE LTD 4171608 28-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Infrastructure - Management 127300 2702  Computer hardware 1,652.06 Expense
ANDREW HARDY 4164050 01-MAR-20 Fully recharged   Morpeth Store 990100 8446  Upkeep of Grounds Other 1,500.00 Expense
ANDREW HOLGATE (CONSULTING) LTD 4172034 07-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   SLA Personnel 024011 2642  Consultancy Fees 510.00 Expense
ANDREW WILSON AND COMPANY 4207032 29-MAR-20 Fixed Assets Construction In Progres   Fixed Asset Account 990120 8433  CIP  - land and Buildings 8,380.00 Asset
AON HEWITT LIMITED 4178851 12-MAR-20 Pension Fund   Pension Fund Expenditure 600005 8548  Actuarial Fees 42,725.00 Expense
APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LTD 4188516 19-MAR-20 Environmental & Regulatory   Local Multi Agency Problem Solving 032130 3180  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 774.00 Expense
APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LTD 4188516 19-MAR-20 Environmental & Regulatory   Local Multi Agency Problem Solving 032130 3180  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 120.00 Expense
APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LTD 4202439 27-MAR-20 Environmental & Regulatory   Local Multi Agency Problem Solving 032130 3180  Grants to Voluntary Bodies -774.00 Expense
APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LTD 4202439 27-MAR-20 Environmental & Regulatory   Local Multi Agency Problem Solving 032130 3180  Grants to Voluntary Bodies -120.00 Expense
APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LTD 4202461 27-MAR-20 Environmental & Regulatory   Local Multi Agency Problem Solving 032130 3180  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 774.00 Expense
APEX RADIO SYSTEMS LTD 4202461 27-MAR-20 Environmental & Regulatory   Local Multi Agency Problem Solving 032130 3180  Grants to Voluntary Bodies 120.00 Expense
APPLEBYS BOOKSHOP 4192789 22-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Care 012031 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 505.78 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 41.85 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 5.54 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 14.28 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 25.08 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 25.98 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 133.33 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 15.60 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 71.40 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 266.66 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 10.86 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 6.78 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 133.33 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 27.42 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 133.33 Expense
ARCO GROUP LTD 4141438 13-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Youth Justice 011055 2602  Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 133.33 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 33.32 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 49.92 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 16.64 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 33.32 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 99.98 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 18.96 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 87.49 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 19.98 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 53.28 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 34.98 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 19.96 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 9.98 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 166.66 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4130574 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 66.64 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4178771 15-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions -541.60 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4160632 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 14.97 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4160632 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 733.32 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4160632 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 124.99 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4178639 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 133.32 Expense



Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4178639 23-MAR-20 Housing   Vulnerable People 246200 3251  Other Contributions 541.60 Expense
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4178641 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Amenity Fund 990369 8761  Amenity Funds 266.64 Liability
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4178641 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Amenity Fund 990369 8761  Amenity Funds 7.46 Liability
ARGOS CORPORATE LINK 4178641 15-MAR-20 Adult Care   Amenity Fund 990369 8761  Amenity Funds 333.32 Liability
ARGYLE SQUARE PROPERTIES 4172925 08-MAR-20 Housing   Homelessness 246220 3251  Other Contributions 7,500.00 Expense
ARJO HUNTLEIGH 4182146 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Estates 300454 2504  Equipment Maintenance -2,476.00 Expense
ARJO HUNTLEIGH 4179244 12-MAR-20 Adult Care   Essendene Day Centre 300207 2504  Equipment Maintenance 944.60 Expense
ARJO HUNTLEIGH 4182143 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Estates 300454 2504  Equipment Maintenance 2,476.00 Expense
ARRANS CABS 4171627 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 533.00 Expense
ARRANS CABS 4171625 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 631.68 Expense
ARRANS CABS 4171620 07-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,246.88 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4209626 29-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 2,140.11 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126916 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 19,694.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126807 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 2,539.36 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126807 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 801.04 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126812 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 4,500.50 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126766 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 634.84 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126768 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,320.85 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126774 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 596.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126780 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,683.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126780 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 596.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126789 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,319.85 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126795 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,050.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4126798 01-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,800.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172806 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,760.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172812 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172815 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172815 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4177319 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4177319 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4177319 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4177319 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 440.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4172810 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,760.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4177328 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 880.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4177323 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,760.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4177315 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,640.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4182961 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,630.56 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183066 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 19,694.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4182649 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,892.52 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183064 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 801.04 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183063 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,428.39 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183061 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 4,500.50 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183057 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,056.68 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4181767 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 2,420.16 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4182975 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 596.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4182978 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 596.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4182978 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,188.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183023 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,319.85 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183029 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,050.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4183033 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Public Transport 204160 2204  Support - rural bus routes 1,800.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4194192 21-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Concessionary Travel 204140 2200  Concessions - payments to bus operator 232,500.00 Expense
ARRIVA NORTHUMBRIA LTD 4171783 15-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel -25,960.00 Expense
ARTEMIS SUPPORT LIMITED 4161103 09-MAR-20 Childrens and Education Services   Wansbeck FACT 016016 3355  Out Of County Residential Placements 9,600.00 Expense
ARTEMIS SUPPORT LIMITED 4160888 09-MAR-20 Childrens and Education Services   Berwick FACT 016017 4103  Other Placement Costs 9,600.00 Expense
ARTEMIS SUPPORT LIMITED 4169316 05-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Out Of County Placements 016020 3355  Out Of County Residential Placements 17,200.00 Expense
ARVAL UK LTD 4190408 23-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Lease Cars 205300 6804  Leased Car Charges -1,029.84 Revenue
ARVAL UK LTD 4172757 08-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 7793  Recharge Fuel Costs 1,233.44 Revenue
ARVAL UK LTD 4198796 23-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 7793  Recharge Fuel Costs 1,049.20 Revenue
ARVAL UK LTD 4198795 23-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Vehicles and Compliance 205100 7793  Recharge Fuel Costs 1,145.12 Revenue
ASD METAL SERVICES 4171826 27-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Alnwick Store 990101 8428  Stock In Hand 384.00 Asset
ASD METAL SERVICES 4171826 27-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Alnwick Store 990101 8428  Stock In Hand 270.00 Asset
ASD METAL SERVICES 4180586 29-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Alnwick Store 990101 8428  Stock In Hand 210.00 Asset
ASD METAL SERVICES 4180586 29-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Alnwick Store 990101 8428  Stock In Hand 195.00 Asset
ASD METAL SERVICES 4180586 29-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Alnwick Store 990101 8428  Stock In Hand 148.50 Asset
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ASHINGTON MASONIC HALL 4164033 01-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Administration - Ashington DO 016501 1550  Rents and Leases 1,700.00 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4173463 08-MAR-20 Childrens and Education Services   Blyth Town FACT 016013 4102  Client Transport 793.20 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4202303 27-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 2095  Pupils - Travel 900.00 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4194789 22-MAR-20 Childrens and Education Services   Cramlington & Seaton Valley FACT 016012 4103  Other Placement Costs 1,200.00 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4194792 22-MAR-20 Childrens and Education Services   Cramlington & Seaton Valley FACT 016012 4102  Client Transport 870.48 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4188320 19-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,050.00 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4191215 21-MAR-20 Childrens and Education Services   Wansbeck FACT 016016 4102  Client Transport 1,057.60 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4188319 19-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,025.60 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4204842 28-MAR-20 Adult Care   Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 3352  Other Independent Care 1,392.10 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4188291 26-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 349.02 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4188291 26-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 206.64 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4194193 21-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   Home to School Transport 204120 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,200.00 Expense
ASHINGTON TAXIS 4202307 27-MAR-20 Children's and Education Services   Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 2095  Pupils - Travel 800.00 Expense
ASI TRAVEL 4169797 06-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,280.00 Expense
ASI TRAVEL 4213463 30-MAR-20 Highways, Roads and Transport   SEN Transport 204190 2095  Pupils - Travel 1,760.00 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 20.80 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 14.85 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 17.80 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 16.64 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 21.36 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 7.12 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 2.58 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 12.48 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 12.48 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 33.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 12.48 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 17.80 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 7.12 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 20.80 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 17.82 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 12.48 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 25.00 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 12.48 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 14.26 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 14.85 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 37.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 17.82 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 12.48 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 42.78 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 33.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 20.80 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 21.36 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 12.48 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 33.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 17.80 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4159649 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Schools Library Service 252400 2525  Books 24.96 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 71.34 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 101.10 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 46.38 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 61.84 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 118.90 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 95.12 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 38.00 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 77.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148105 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 2.97 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.71 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.71 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 14.85 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 13.08 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 10.11 Expense



Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 2.97 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4155579 12-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Acklington Prison 252505 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 85.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 57.04 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 99.82 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 37.44 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148113 02-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 28.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 32.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 16.06 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 22.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense



Vendor Name Invoice
Reference

Payment 
Date

Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost
Centre

Subjective Subjective
Description

Amount Exc
 Tax (£)

Type

ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 16.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142612 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142614 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.09 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142615 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 2.97 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 2.97 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.49 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.71 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 2.97 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142616 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 2.97 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142617 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.33 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 9.51 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 16.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4142618 01-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 17.82 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 12.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.32 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 30.33 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 1.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 3.56 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 9.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.13 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 32.10 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 4.75 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149418 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   County Library Service 252020 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 18.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 18.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 13.25 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 13.25 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 13.25 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 18.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 13.25 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148118 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 19.99 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 13.08 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 4.16 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 17.85 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4148124 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 17.84 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 6.54 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 17.85 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
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ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.30 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.95 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.70 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.94 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 5.35 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149424 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 10.11 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 14.87 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 8.92 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.89 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 11.90 Expense
ASKEWS LIBRARY SERVICE 4149425 08-MAR-20 Culture & Related Services   Prudhoe County Library 252350 2525  Books 7.73 Expense